
FULL ENGLISH 

VEGGIE FULL ENGLISH (V)

BREAKFAST MUFFIN 

FRENCH TOAST (V)
MAPLE SYRUP, MASCARPONE
& PISTACHIO

 
GRANOLA (V)
YOGURT & BERRIES 

BACON ROLL 

EGGS BENEDICT

POACHED EGGS & SMASHED
AVOCADO ON TOAST

12.5

11.5

8

8
 
 

6.5

6

9.5

8.5

BRUNCH
(SERVED ‘TIL 2PM)

28 DAY AGED BEEF BURGER
BACON JAM, SWISS CHEESE, BONE
MARROW KETCHUP, PICKLES

KOREAN FRIED
CHICKEN BURGER
BLUE CHEESE RANCH, PICKLES,
BABY GEM

MUSHROOM KATSU BURGER
PICKLED DAIKON, SEAWEED,
CURRY SAUCE (VG)

13.5

12.5

12

BURGERS
SERVED WITH FRIES & NO32 BRIOCHE BUN 

CHARCOAL ROASTED
CHICKEN
MOJO SAUCE

SIRLOIN 230G

RIBEYE 230G

FILLET 200G

SAUCES: £2.50
PEPPERCORN, BORDELAISE, BEARNAISE

13.5

26

26

29

MEATS & STEAKS
SERVED WITH FRIES,

ROAST TOMATO & WATERCRESS

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID
CHIPOTLE MAYO

KOREAN CHICKEN
HOT WINGS

MAC & CHEESE 
JALAPENO POPPERS (V)

SALMON GRAVADLAX
DILL CREAM CHEESE, RYE BREAD 

TEMPURA PRAWNS
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

CHARGRILLED SMOKED
CHILLI & LEMON
GAMBA PRAWNS
SOURDOUGH BREAD

CURED RADISH, ALMOND
& SEAWEED (VG)

STARTERS
8.5

8

7

7.5
 

8.5

9/17

7

BEER BATTERED HAKE
HAND CUT CHIPS, MUSHY PEAS,
TARTARE SAUCE & CURRY SAUCE

WHOLE GRILLED
LOCAL PLAICE
JERSEY ROYALS, COCKLES,
SEA GREENS, BURNT BUTTER

WHOLE ROASTED SEA BASS
CORNISH MUSSELS, BABY TURNIP
& SEAWEED

FISH
14

15

16

JERSEY ROYALS
SEAWEED BUTTER

SKINNY FRIES 

BONE MARROW
HASH BROWNS

MAC N CHEESE

SUMMER VEGETABLES

NO 32 HOUSE SALAD

SIDES
4

3.5

4

5

4

4

BEER BATTERED HALLOUMI (V)
HAND CUT CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE,
MUSHY PEAS & CURRY SAUCE

GRILLED KING
OYSTER MUSHROOMS (VE)
SWEET CORN, FREGULA,
BLACK OLIVE & SEAWEED

COAL ROASTED
CAULIFLOWER (VE)
COCO BEANS, WALNUT, APPLE &
CAPER DRESSING

VEG & VEGAN
12

13

12

DATE & COLA STICKY
TOFFEE PUDDING
VANILLA ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE PRALINE BAR
SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM

APPLE TURNOVER
RASPBERRY SORBET

MANGO DELICE
COCONUT SORBET & TUILE

ARTISAN CHEESE SELECTION
CHUTNEY, CRACKERS, & BREAD

DESSERTS
6

6

6

6

9.5

15.5

14.5

13.5

12.5

ROAST SIRLOIN OF BEEF 

ROAST LOIN OF PORK
BURNT APPLE SAUCE & CRACKLING

ROAST CHICKEN & STUFFING

MUSHROOM, LENTIL &
WALNUT WELLINGTON (VG)

SUNDAY

KIDS

SAUSAGE & MASH

CRISPY CHICKEN
& FRIES

FISH & CHIPS

HALLOUMI
& FRIES

2 COURSES FOR £6.50 - A CHOICE OF:

PLUS:

SCOOP OF ICE CREAM (V)
VANILLA • CHOCOLATE • STRAWBERRY

AN OPTIONAL 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL 
BE ADDED TO THE BILL. THERE MAY BE 
TRACES OF GLUTEN AND NUTS IN OUR 

DISHES. PLEASE MAKE A MEMBER OF OUR 
TEAM AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES.

V - VEGETARIAN  |  VG - VEGAN



HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

DOUBLE MACCHIATO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

3

2.5

3

3

3.5

3

3.5

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

FLOATER COFFEE

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE

ICED TEA

3

3

3

3

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

ENGLISH TEA

ASSAM TEA

EARL GREY

LEMON GINGER TEA

GREEN TEA

CAMMOMILE TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

FRESH MINT INFUSION

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

LIQUEUR COFFEES

IRISH

CALYPSO

FRENCH

BAILEYS

MOCHA RUMBA

BAILEY’S LATTE

6

6

6

6

7

6




