ı	BBUNGH		$\cup$			CIPEC	
ı	BRUNCH	STARTERS		— FISH	1	SIDES	
l	(SERVED 'TIL 2PM)  FULL ENGLISH 12.	SALT AND PEPPER SQUID CHIPOTLE MAYO	8.5	BEER BATTERED HAKE HAND CUT CHIPS, MUSHY PEAS, TARTARE SAUCE & CURRY SAUCE	14	JERSEY ROYALS SEAWEED BUTTER	4
	VEGGIE FULL ENGLISH (V) 11.	5 KOREAN CHICKEN HOT WINGS	8	WHOLE GRILLED LOCAL PLAICE	15	SKINNY FRIES BONE MARROW	3.5
ı	3.12	B MAC & CHEESE	7	JERSEY ROYALS, COCKLES, SEA GREENS, BURNT BUTTER		HASH BROWNS	4
ı	FRENCH TOAST (V)  MAPLE SYRUP, MASCARPONE  & PISTACHIO	JALAPENO POPPERS (V)	,	WHOLE ROASTED SEA BASS CORNISH MUSSELS, BABY TURNIP	16	MAC N CHEESE	5
ı	GRANOLA (V) 6.1	SALMON GRAVADLAX DILL CREAM CHEESE, RYE BREAD	7.5	& SEAWEED		SUMMER VEGETABLES  NO 32 HOUSE SALAD	4
ı	YOGURT & BERRIES  BACON ROLL	5 TEMPURA PRAWNS	8.5	VEG & VEGAN			
ı	EGGS BENEDICT 9.5	SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	0.5	BEER BATTERED HALLOUMI (V HAND CUT CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE,	) 12	DESSERTS	
	POACHED EGGS & SMASHED 8.5 AVOCADO ON TOAST	CHARGRILLED SMOKED CHILLI & LEMON GAMBA PRAWNS	9/17	MUSHY PEAS & CURRY SAUCE  GRILLED KING  OYSTER MUSHROOMS (VE)	13	DATE & COLA STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING VANILLA ICE CREAM	6
ı		SOURDOUGH BREAD		SWEET CORN, FREGULA, BLACK OLIVE & SEAWEED		CHOCOLATE PRALINE BAR SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM	6
	KIDS 2 COURSES FOR £6.50 - A CHOICE OF:	CURED RADISH, ALMOND & SEAWEED (VG)	7	COAL ROASTED CAULIFLOWER (VE) COCO BEANS, WALNUT, APPLE & CAPER DRESSING	12	APPLE TURNOVER RASPBERRY SORBET	6
ı	SAUSAGE & MASH FISH & CHIPS CRISPY CHICKEN HALLOUMI	BURGERS		MEATS & STEAK	<u> </u>	MANGO DELICE COCONUT SORBET & TUILE	6
ı	& FRIES & FRIES	SERVED WITH FRIES & NO32 BRIOCHE	EBUN	SERVED WITH FRIES, ROAST TOMATO & WATERCRESS		ARTISAN CHEESE SELECTION CHUTNEY, CRACKERS, & BREAD	9.5
	SCOOP OF ICE CREAM (V) VANILLA • CHOCOLATE • STRAWBERRY	28 DAY AGED BEEF BURGER BACON JAM, SWISS CHEESE, BONE MARROW KETCHUP, PICKLES	13.5	CHARCOAL ROASTED CHICKEN MOJO SAUCE	13.5	SUNDAY	
ı	<b>V -</b> VEGETARIAN   <b>VG -</b> VEGAN	KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	12.5	SIRLOIN 230G	26		15.5
ı	AN OPTIONAL 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILI	BLUE CHEESE RANCH, PICKLES, BABY GEM		RIBEYE 230G	26	ROAST LOIN OF PORK BURNT APPLE SAUCE & CRACKLING	14.5
	BE ADDED TO THE BILL. THERE MAY BE TRACES OF GLUTEN AND NUTS IN OUR	MUSHROOM KATSU BURGER PICKLED DAIKON, SEAWEED.	12	FILLET 200G	29	ROAST CHICKEN & STUFFING	13.5
	DISHES. PLEASE MAKE A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES.	CURRY SAUCE (VG)		SAUCES: £2.50 PEPPERCORN, BORDELAISE, BEARNAIS	SE	MUSHROOM, LENTIL & WALNUT WELLINGTON (VG)	12.5



CAFE · BAR · RESTAURANT

## HOT DRINKS

COFFEE	3	LATTE	3	ENGLISH TEA	3	LIQUEUR COFFEES	
ESPRESSO	2.5	CAPPUCCINO	3	ASSAM TEA	3	IRISH	(
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3	МОСНА	3	EARL GREY	3	CALYPSO	(
MACCHIATO	3	HOT CHOCOLATE	3	LEMON GINGER TEA	3	FRENCH	(
DOUBLE MACCHIATO	3.5	FLOATER COFFEE	3.5	GREEN TEA	3	BAILEYS	(
AMERICANO	3	ICED COFFEE	3.5	CAMMOMILE TEA	3	MOCHA RUMBA	7
FLAT WHITE	3.5	ICED LATTE	3.5	PEPPERMINT TEA	3	BAILEY'S LATTE	(
		ICED TEA	3.5	FRESH MINT INFUSION	3		